
 
 

Distance (m) vs. Load (w) Chart  

 

 

 Product No Cable Type Copper 
Area 

Fiber 
Type 

Fiber 
count 

Cable 
Diameter 

Drum Weight 

F1.5 TOL4079030/12 Fire Rated 4x0.75mm2 G.657 12 7.9mm 
K12 - 8000 m, 
K10 - 4000 m 

95 kg/km 

F3 TOL4079031/24 Fire Rated 4x1.5mm2 G.657 24 10mm K10 - 2000 m 145 kg/km 

B1.5 TOL4079028/12 Blowable 4x0.75mm2 G.657 24 5.7mm 
K10 - 8000 m, 
K8 - 4000 m 

45 kg/km 

B3 TOL4079029/24 Blowable 4x1.5mm2 G.657 24 6.2mm K8 - 3000 m 80 kg/km 

B6 TOL4079036/24 Blowable 8x1.5mm2 G.657 24 9.8mm K12 - 8000 m 170 kg/km 

A6 TOL4079037/48C Aerial 8x1.5mm2 G.657 48 13.9mm K11 - 3000 m 220 kg/km 

N10 TOL4079038/24 Non-Blowable 2x10mm2 G.657 48 12.6mm K11 - 500 m 271 kg/km 

  

 

 



 

 

 

Part Number Encl. Power Vout1 Vout2 Combine 
outputs 

Voltage 
Boost 

Extra 

HNCD520254/1 E2 100W 48VDC  NO 53VDC  

HNCD520252/1 E3 150W 48VDC  No 53VDC  

HNCD520252/3 
 

E3 150W 48VDC  No 53VDC MC Dual SFP, 2 Ports 
PoE bt, / 2 ext. RJ45 
IP67  

HNCD520271/1 E3 150W 48VDC 
24VDC* 

 No 53VDC *PoE bt to 24VAC / 
80W 

HNCD520242/1 E10 150W 48VDC  No 53VDC  

HNCD520242/1AA E10 480W 48VDC 48VDC YES +10% Aux Tray 

HNCD520242/1AB E10 480W 48VDC 24VDC No +10% Aux Tray 

HNCD520242/1BB E10 480W 24VDC 24VDC YES +10% Aux Tray 

HNCD520242/70 E10s 150W 48VDC  No 53VDC Assa lock & Sensor 
Holders, Aux Tray** 

HNCD520242/70AA E10s 480W 48VDC 48VDC Yes +10% Assa lock & Sensor 
Holders, Aux Tray** 

HNCD520242/70AB E10s 480W 48VDC 24VDC No +10% Assa lock & Sensor 
Holders, Aux Tray** 

HNCD520242/70BB E10s 480W 24VDC 24VDC YES +10% Assa lock & Sensor 
Holders, Aux Tray** 


